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CRETEIL

ISTRICT COULOMMIERS

Nom Prénom

BACQUE Mélissa
DUBOIS Aure
SIMAIN Shaynie
HUGUES Raphaélle
BUCH Emmie
RAHMA Lana
LAFET Alycia
SUSANNA Julia
COURTOIS Calista
RIFELDE Marie
MONEHAIE Charline
BOVE Louanne
DAUPIN Clémentine
LEROY Anaé
COUFOURIER Nina
NOUVEL Ambre
MOREAU DA ROCHA Giulia
ASHFORD Cléa
LEFEVRE Lisa
ENGEL Océane
ANCELIN Clémence
VIGIER Maéna
CHAVET Louane
DAREL Lindsay
DUMONT Maelle
MARTEAU Manon
NOGUET Manon
GOUDEFROYE Savanna
ONOSEKE MOA
LEFEVRE Zoé
BELGHAGI-BOULLINIER Chanel
ABREU Shana
CARON Leopoldine
FOUBERT Lean
SILICUANA AVILA Tara
CASTOR LAYANA
DAVOINE Alizé
WILSHER Louna
NOGUEIRA lliana
CAVALLO Stella
KSIKI Jihane
HERMANCE Billie

6eme Filles

Etablissements

Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers
Louise Michel - Faremoutiers
Hippolyte Rémy - Coulommiers
Louise Michel - Faremoutiers
Louise Michel - Faremoutiers
Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers
Louise Michel - Faremoutiers
Louise Michel - Faremoutiers
Louise Michel - Faremoutiers
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
College des Remparts - Rozay-en-Brie
College Jean Campin - La Ferté-Gaucher
Collége Jean Campin - La Ferté-Gaucher
Hippolyte Rémy - Coulommiers
College des Remparts - Rozay-en-Brie
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
College George Sand - Mouroux
College des Remparts - Rozay-en-Brie
College des Remparts - Rozay-en-Brie
College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
Hippolyte Rémy - Coulommiers
Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
College Jean Campin - La Ferté-Gaucher
College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
College George Sand - Mouroux
College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
Hippolyte Rémy - Coulommiers
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers
College George Sand - Mouroux
College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers
College Stephane Mallarmé - Fontenay-Trésigny
Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers

Catégorie
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Chronometre

07:51
08:03
08:15
08:20
08:23
08:25
08:26
08:35
08:37
08:39
08:40
08:48
08:50
08:52
08:53
08:55
08:56
08:58
09:00
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:15
09:17
09:27
09:29
09:31
09:34
09:36
09:49
09:52
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09:56
09:58
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:17
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RUOT Mélissa
BERRIER Maelee
MOUCHET Tyméa
GAUTRON Fanny
BOURBOIN Zoé
MAYOL Florianne
HANAOUI SOUKEYNA

College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
College Jacques Prévert - Rebais
Hippolyte Rémy - Coulommiers
College Jean Campin - La Ferté-Gaucher
Madame de La Fayette - Coulommiers
Hippolyte Rémy - Coulommiers
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10:19
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